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Clubkampioenschappen HZ&PC Heerenveen 2025
Heerenveen, 4-1-2025

Dames Wedstrijdzwemmen

Meisjes, Gebjr 2015 - 2016

1.  Elynn Eghuizen 15 HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:15.36 4
50 vs 41.50 1. 50 ru 48.50 1. 50 ss 51.25 1. 50 vl 54.11 1.

2.  Maeve van der Heide 16 HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:35.76 4
50 vs 47.45 2. 50 ru 52.73 2. 50 vl 56.88 2. 50 ss 58.70 2.

Meisjes, Gebjr 2013 - 2014

1.  Fardau Loots 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:45.48 4
50 vs 35.72 2. 50 ru 39.08 2. 50 vl 42.89 1. 50 ss 47.79 4.

2.  Senna Oosterkamp 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:47.32 4
50 vs 34.91 1. 50 ru 38.29 1. 50 ss 46.70 3. 50 vl 47.42 5.

3.  Vajen de Vries 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:48.85 4
50 vs 36.29 3. 50 ss 43.20 1. 50 ru 39.57 DIS 50 vl 44.79 2.

4.  Fenna Ykema 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:56.23 4
50 vs 38.88 4. 50 ru 43.37 3. 50 ss 46.60 2. 50 vl 47.38 4.

5.  Fayen Ziva Aimee Norde 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:06.56 4
50 vs 42.31 6. 50 ru 45.65 4. 50 vl 46.69 3. 50 ss 51.91 5.

6.  Kyra van Houten 14 HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:14.42 4
50 vs 40.29 5. 50 ru 45.71 5. 50 vl 52.99 6. 50 ss 55.43 7.

7.  Feline Evertse 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:23.43 4
50 vs 43.25 7. 50 ru 47.98 6. 50 ss 53.86 6. 50 vl 58.34 7.

8.  Dewi Bies 14 HZ&PC Heerenveen 4:01.71 4
50 vs 48.93 8. 50 ru 55.41 7. 50 vl 1:05.88 8. 50 ss 1:11.49 8.

Meisjes, Gebjr 2011 - 2012

1.  Lobke Hempenius 11 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:16.37 4
50 vs 30.43 1. 50 ru 33.61 1. 50 vl 34.77 2. 50 ss 37.56 1.

2.  Alena Ytsma 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:21.12 4
50 vs 31.05 2. 50 vl 33.94 1. 50 ru 35.93 2. 50 ss 40.20 2.

3.  Danne-Bo Eghuizen 11 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:57.56 4
50 vs 37.87 4. 50 ru 42.59 3. 50 vl 44.86 3. 50 ss 52.24 7.

4.  Lieke Boelsma 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:59.17 4
50 vs 38.58 7. 50 ru 44.69 6. 50 vl 46.92 5. 50 ss 48.98 4.

5.  Famke Ytsma 11 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:59.40 4
50 vs 38.28 5. 50 ru 44.60 5. 50 vl 45.57 4. 50 ss 50.95 6.

6.  Emma Mintjes 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:00.77 4
50 vs 38.37 6. 50 ru 43.62 4. 50 vl 49.07 6. 50 ss 49.71 5.
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Meisjes, Gebjr 2009 - 2010

1.  Silke Hooghiemstra 09 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:08.75 4
50 vs 28.24 1. 50 ru 29.90 1. 50 vl 30.53 1. 50 ss 40.08 1.

2.  Milou Geneuglijk 09 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:16.42 4
50 vs 29.96 3. 50 vl 31.40 2. 50 ru 32.77 2. 50 ss 42.29 3.

3.  Elise Dorlandt 10 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:20.19 4
50 vs 29.05 2. 50 ru 34.88 3. 50 vl 35.17 3. 50 ss 41.09 2.

Meisjes, Gebjr 2007 - 2008

1.  Laura van Etten 08 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:04.50 4
50 vs 27.11 1. 50 ru 29.42 1. 50 vl 29.79 1. 50 ss 38.18 1.

2.  Veerle de Ridder 07 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:08.57 4
50 vs 27.19 2. 50 ru 31.29 2. 50 vl 31.54 2. 50 ss 38.55 2.

3.  Esmée Ykema 08 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:15.56 4
50 vs 28.99 3. 50 ru 33.25 3. 50 vl 34.74 3. 50 ss 38.58 3.

Dames, Gebjr 2005 - 2006

1.  Hedwig Bolt 06 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:01.12 4
50 vs 27.03 2. 50 vl 29.31 2. 50 ru 31.25 1. 50 ss 33.53 1.

2.  Marte Hieke van der Kamp 05 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:02.84 4
50 vs 26.94 1. 50 vl 28.84 1. 50 ru 31.61 2. 50 ss 35.45 2.

3.  Liselotte Schaap 06 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:24.37 4
50 vs 31.73 3. 50 vl 34.33 3. 50 ru 35.61 3. 50 ss 42.70 3.

4.  Nadia Veenstra 06 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:37.70 4
50 vs 33.78 4. 50 ru 37.68 4. 50 vl 42.29 5. 50 ss 43.95 4.

5.  Wendy Elferink 06 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:47.14 4
50 vs 36.15 5. 50 ru 40.54 5. 50 vl 41.96 4. 50 ss 48.49 5.

Dames, Senioren Open

1.  Hedwig Bolt 06 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:01.12 4
50 vs 27.03 2. 50 vl 29.31 2. 50 ru 31.25 1. 50 ss 33.53 1.

2.  Marte Hieke van der Kamp 05 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:02.84 4
50 vs 26.94 1. 50 vl 28.84 1. 50 ru 31.61 2. 50 ss 35.45 2.

3.  Laura van Etten 08 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:04.50 4
50 vs 27.11 1. 50 ru 29.42 1. 50 vl 29.79 1. 50 ss 38.18 1.

4.  Inge Dekker 02 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:08.44 4
50 vs 29.20 10. 50 vl 30.55 5. 50 ru 30.90 3. 50 ss 37.79 6.

5.  Veerle de Ridder 07 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:08.57 4
50 vs 27.19 2. 50 ru 31.29 2. 50 vl 31.54 2. 50 ss 38.55 2.
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6.  Silke Hooghiemstra 09 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:08.75 4
50 vs 28.24 1. 50 ru 29.90 1. 50 vl 30.53 1. 50 ss 40.08 1.

7.  Leonie van Wier 02 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:09.99 4
50 vs 27.43 5. 50 vl 31.81 9. 50 ru 33.69 12. 50 ss 37.06 3.

8.  Lianne van Wier 02 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:10.25 4
50 vs 28.26 7. 50 vl 31.10 6. 50 ru 33.60 10. 50 ss 37.29 4.

9.  Esmée Ykema 08 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:15.56 4
50 vs 28.99 3. 50 ru 33.25 3. 50 vl 34.74 3. 50 ss 38.58 3.

10.  Lobke Hempenius 11 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:16.37 4
50 vs 30.43 1. 50 ru 33.61 1. 50 vl 34.77 2. 50 ss 37.56 1.

11.  Milou Geneuglijk 09 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:16.42 4
50 vs 29.96 3. 50 vl 31.40 2. 50 ru 32.77 2. 50 ss 42.29 3.

12.  Loïs Jalving 04 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:18.97 4
50 vs 29.97 12. 50 ru 32.74 7. 50 vl 34.03 12. 50 ss 42.23 15.

13.  Elise Dorlandt 10 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:20.19 4
50 vs 29.05 2. 50 ru 34.88 3. 50 vl 35.17 3. 50 ss 41.09 2.

14.  Alena Ytsma 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:21.12 4
50 vs 31.05 2. 50 vl 33.94 1. 50 ru 35.93 2. 50 ss 40.20 2.

15.  Romy Jalving 00 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:23.52 4
50 vs 31.33 16. 50 vl 33.54 10. 50 ru 37.38 16. 50 ss 41.27 14.

16.  Liselotte Schaap 06 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:24.37 4
50 vs 31.73 3. 50 vl 34.33 3. 50 ru 35.61 3. 50 ss 42.70 3.

17.  Liesette Bruinsma 00 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:30.58 4
50 vs 30.68 14. 50 vl 38.10 17. 50 ru 40.83 21. 50 ss 40.97 12.

18.  Nadia Veenstra 06 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:37.70 4
50 vs 33.78 4. 50 ru 37.68 4. 50 vl 42.29 5. 50 ss 43.95 4.

19.  Fardau Loots 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:45.48 4
50 vs 35.72 2. 50 ru 39.08 2. 50 vl 42.89 1. 50 ss 47.79 4.

20.  Wendy Elferink 06 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:47.14 4
50 vs 36.15 5. 50 ru 40.54 5. 50 vl 41.96 4. 50 ss 48.49 5.

21.  Senna Oosterkamp 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:47.32 4
50 vs 34.91 1. 50 ru 38.29 1. 50 ss 46.70 3. 50 vl 47.42 5.

22.  Vajen de Vries 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:48.85 4
50 vs 36.29 3. 50 ss 43.20 1. 50 ru 39.57 DIS 50 vl 44.79 2.

23.  Fenna Ykema 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:56.23 4
50 vs 38.88 4. 50 ru 43.37 3. 50 ss 46.60 2. 50 vl 47.38 4.
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24.  Danne-Bo Eghuizen 11 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:57.56 4
50 vs 37.87 4. 50 ru 42.59 3. 50 vl 44.86 3. 50 ss 52.24 7.

25.  Lieke Boelsma 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:59.17 4
50 vs 38.58 7. 50 ru 44.69 6. 50 vl 46.92 5. 50 ss 48.98 4.

26.  Famke Ytsma 11 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:59.40 4
50 vs 38.28 5. 50 ru 44.60 5. 50 vl 45.57 4. 50 ss 50.95 6.

27.  Emma Mintjes 12 HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:00.77 4
50 vs 38.37 6. 50 ru 43.62 4. 50 vl 49.07 6. 50 ss 49.71 5.

28.  Fayen Ziva Aimee Norde 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:06.56 4
50 vs 42.31 6. 50 ru 45.65 4. 50 vl 46.69 3. 50 ss 51.91 5.

29.  Feline Evertse 13 HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:23.43 4
50 vs 43.25 7. 50 ru 47.98 6. 50 ss 53.86 6. 50 vl 58.34 7.


